
Posted Date:  8/23/2017 Contact information: purchasing@cityofgainesville.org 

 
 
 
 Budget and Finance Department  

Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 
Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 
 
 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 

 

BID: 
RTSX-170052-DS  

Bus Stop Improvements – Phases V and VI 
 
 
 

BID OPENING DATE: 
August 21, 2017 

 
 
 

RECOMMENDED AWARD TO:  
Hicks Seal Coating and Striping, LLC  
dba Hicks Asphalt Paving & Concrete 

 

#170370G




